4-Columns Press (OPS)
Item
Model
Capacity
Stroke Power
 60/50Hz
Down Speed
 60/50Hz
Pressing Speed
 60/50Hz
Return Speed
OPS-5 5 Tons  300 mm 3 HP 5.2/4.3 M/Min 2.5/2.0 M/Min 4.8/4.0 M/Min
OPS-10 10 Tons  300 mm 5 HP 4.5/3.7 M/Min 2.2/1.8 M/Min 4.6/3.8 M/Min
OPS-15 15 Tons  300 mm 5 HP 3.1/2.5 M/Min 1.4/1.1 M/Min 2.7/2.2 M/Min
OPS-20 20 Tons  300 mm 5 HP 2.1/1.7 M/Min 1.1/0.9 M/Min 2.3/1.9 M/Min
OPS-30 30 Tons  350 mm 7.5 HP 5.8/4.8 M/Min 1.0/0.8 M/Min 7.4/6.1 M/Min
OPS-40 40 Tons  350 mm 7.5 HP 4.7/3.9 M/Min 0.9/0.7 M/Min 7.4/6.1 M/Min
OPS-50 50 Tons  350 mm 10 HP 4.6/3.8 M/Min 0.4/0.3 M/Min 10/8.3 M/Min
OPS-60 60 Tons  350 mm 10 HP 3.8/3.1 M/Min 0.4/0.3 M/Min 8.1/6.7 M/Min
OPS-80 80 Tons  400 mm 15 HP 3.7/3.0 M/Min 0.3/0.2 M/Min 6.9/5.7 M/Min
OPS-100 100 Tons  400 mm 20 HP 4.0/3.3 M/Min 0.2/0.2 M/Min 7.1/5.9 M/Min
                  Unit: mm
 E F G H L M N R S T
OPS-5 380 270 60 800 360 700 500 60 300 1880
OPS-10 380 270 60 800 360 700 500 60 300 1890
OPS-15 450 340 90 800 390 800 550 70 300 1980
OPS-20 450 340 90 800 390 800 550 70 300 2000
OPS-30 500 350 120 800 470 800 850 75 350 2300
OPS-40 500 350 120 800 470 800 850 75 350 2350
OPS-50 600 450 150 850 500 1000 950 80 350 2500
OPS-60 600 450 150 850 500 1000 950 80 350 2550
OPS-80 750 550 180 900 580 1250 1100 85 400 2950
OPS-100 750 550 180 900 580 1250 1100 85 400 3100
SUNNY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
9, LANE 56, AN-KANG RD., NEI-HU DIST., TAIPEI 114
E-mail: sunny@sunnyent.com.tw